
 

 

SPB LECTORS SCHEDULE FOR DECEMBER 2023   
 
  
Saturday, December 2 -  Joe Anzalone 

Sunday, December 3  -   Lynda Jones-Johnson 

Saturday, December 9  -  Dawn Hewitt       

Sunday, December 10 -  Suzanne Antoine 

Saturday, December 16 -  Dahlia Williams     

Sunday, December 17  -  Deborah King 

Saturday, December 23 -  Diana Miller 

Sunday, December 24  -  Bianca Best   ** Christmas Eve** 

Christmas Day Mass(es) - TBD 

Saturday, December 30 -  Russell Johnson       

Sunday, December 31  -  Reggie Previl   **New Year’s Eve** 

 

 

 


